
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS  

FOR 2017-2018 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QT

Y 

UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Kinesiology High School Thompson Educational Publishing, Inc. 
Kinesiology: An Introduction to Exercise  
Science-Textbook 
 
Kinesiology: An Introduction to Exercise  
Science-Teacher’s Manual and Resources 

 

31 
 
 
 
 

1 

$79.95 
 
 
 
 

$395.95 

$2,478.45 
 
 
 
 

$395.95 
 

 
 
SubTotal:                   $3,567.65 
S/H (est. 1.6 %)         $     56.00 
Total Cost                  $3,567.85 
 
 
 

AP Spanish 
Literature/Culture 

High School Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
Abriendo puertas: ampliando perspectivas 
Student Package 6-year Subscription  
(worktext + Online Student Resources) 
 
Abriendo puertas: ampliando perspectives  
Online Teacher Resource 6 year subscription 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

$126.40 
 
 
 
 
 

$15.60 

$3,792.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$15.60 

 
 
SubTotal:                   $3,792.00 
S/H(0.5%)                  $  341.40 
Total Cost                  $4,149.00 
 

AP Calculus  High School Cengage Learning 
ePack: Calculus: Early Transcendental Functions 
(AP Edition), 6th + CourseMate Instant Access 
(6) + Enhanced WebAssign Digital Access for  
High School (6)  
 
 
 

100 $199.50 $19,950.00  
SubTotal:                  $19,950.00 
S/H (4%)                  $     798.00 
Total Cost                 $20,748.00 
 

 


