## SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2017-2018

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE	QT	UNIT	TOTAL	NOTES	
		PUBLISHER	Y	COST	COST		
Kinesiology	High School	Thompson Educational Publishing, Inc. Kinesiology: An Introduction to Exercise Science-Textbook  Kinesiology: An Introduction to Exercise Science-Teacher's Manual and Resources	31	\$79.95 \$395.95	\$2,478.45 \$395.95	S/H (est. 1.6 %) <u>\$</u>	\$3,567.65 <u>\$ 56.00</u> \$3,567.85
AP Spanish Literature/Culture	High School	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Abriendo puertas: ampliando perspectivas Student Package 6-year Subscription (worktext + Online Student Resources)  Abriendo puertas: ampliando perspectives Online Teacher Resource 6 year subscription	1	\$126.40 \$15.60	\$3,792.00 \$15.60	S/H(0.5%)	\$3,792.00 \$ 341.40 \$4,149.00
AP Calculus	High School	Cengage Learning ePack: Calculus: Early Transcendental Functions (AP Edition), 6 <sup>th</sup> + CourseMate Instant Access (6) + Enhanced WebAssign Digital Access for High School (6)	100	\$199.50	\$19,950.00	S/H (4%) <u>\$</u>	19,950.00 798.00 20,748.00